Be sure to read the cautions of the "Pneumatic, Vacuum and
Auxiliary Components (Catalog No. CB-024SA)" before use.
*2:  Environment inspection is only available for "RoHS certificate" and "REACH certificate". Parts level detailed
data is not supported.
Electronic Pressure
Sensor With Digital Display
PPG-D Series
Setting master device

PPG D KD
PPG-D Series
How to order/Dimensions/Dimensions with options
Code Content
A  Pressure range
R Compound pressure (−100 to 100 kPa)
V Vacuum pressure (0 to −101.3 kPa)
P Positive pressure (0.000 to 1.000 MPa)
B  Output format
NV NPN transistor, open collector 2 points + analog (voltage) output (1 to 5 V)
NA NPN transistor, open collector 2 points + analog (current) output (4 to 20 mA)
NC NPN transistor, open collector 2 points + copy function
PV PNP transistor, open collector 2 points + analog (voltage) output (1 to 5 V)
PA PNP transistor, open collector 2 points + analog (current) output (4 to 20 mA)
PC PNP transistor, open collector 2 points + copy function
C  Piping shape
6BM R1/8", M5
6NM NPT1/8", #10-32UNF
6GM G1/8", M5
6B Rc1/8 (female thread)
6N NPT 1/8 (female thread)
6G G1/8 (female thread)
D  Unit change
Blank SI unit fixed (kPa/MPa) Instruction manual: Japanese, English
2 With unit switching function Instruction manual: Traditional Chinese, English *1
*1: In compliance with the new Measurement Act, it cannot be used in Japan.
Code Content
KD Parallel mounting bracket (for male thread) (mounting screws attached)
KL L-shaped mounting bracket (for male thread) (mounting screws attached)
KDA Parallel mounting bracket (for female thread) (mounting screws attached)
KLA L-shaped mounting bracket (for female thread) (mounting screws attached)
KHS Panel adapter
KHSCB Panel adapter + Front protective cover
How to order
PPG 6BMD R NA
A  Pressure range
D  Unit change
B  Output format
C  Piping shape
 Discrete option model No.
Dimensions with options
 Parallel mounting bracket (mounting screws attached)
Dimensions
30
30
20
20
30.2
35.2
6BM: R1/8", M5
6NM: NPT1/8", M5
6GM: G1/8", M5
2-M3 depth 4
6B: Rc1/8"
6N: NPT1/8"
6G: G1/8"(BSPP)
45.2
44
41
.3
41
.3
20
20
12
20
00
30
30
Parallel mounting bracket
PPG-D-KD
Parallel mounting bracket
PPG-D-KDA20
20
29.5 13
1.6
37
.1
12
.9
20
13
45
1.6
4.
2
7.
4
20
20 ø4.2
6.
1
20
4.
2
5.
0
5
ø4
M3 × 0.5
M4 × 0.7
2-M4 depth 5
(器)和中ﾓ非該(18.3.16)H-32.ai
Specifications are subject to change without notice. CKD Corporation 2018 All copy rights reserved. 2018.10